WHITE—DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES

CANARY—ELIENT'S COPY
PINK—WELL DRILLER’S COPY

PRINT OR TYPE ONLY
DO NOT WRITE ON BACK

1. OWNER

RUSSELL HENRY JR

STATE OF NEVADA OFFICE USE ONLY

%5014

DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES Log No.
Permit No. P
WELL DRILLER’S REPORT Basin. ... a2

‘5"‘

Please complete this form in its entirety in

accordance with NRS 534.170 and NAC 534.340 . Y
NOTICE DF INT

ADDRESS AT WELL LOCATION. ...

NO.2Q720 .

MAILING ADDRESS.1100 Marietta Way

870 Buckeye 5

Sparks, Nevada 89431

Virginia City. Nevad2.89440
18N or

2. LOCATION...SE v SE__ viSec.. .30 1 N/S R..21 E Storey County
PERMIT NO. L. 003=451-25 i Virginia City Highlands
Issucd by Water Resources | Parcel No. | Subdivision Name
3. WORK PERFORMED 4, PROPOSED USE 5. WELL TYPE
New Well [ Replace  [J Recondition Domestic [J Irrigation ¥ Test L] Cable Kl Rotary [1RVC
[] Deepen [0 Abandon [ Other......o........... L[] Municipal/Industrial [ Monitor [ Stock | & Air [0 Otherummereee
6. LITHOLOGIC LOG 8. WELL CONSTRUCTION
e i Depth Drilled F d F.
Material \Sht/‘ri:;; From To T:ég:' cph Drifle eet Depth Case eet
- HOLE DIAMETER (BIT SIZE)
Top so0il 0 1 1 From To
Yellow clays 1 16 15 Inches Feet Feet
Brown clays 16 110 94 Inches Feet Feet
Yellow clays 110 183 73 Inches Feet Feet
Pinkish to red ClaV 183 211 28 CASING SCHEDULE
Brown clay with Strealﬂs Size 0.D, Weight/Ft. Wall Thickness From To
of volcanic rock 211 185 174 (Inches) (Pounds) (Inches) (Feet) (Feet)
Gray clavs 385 430 45
Gray volcanic rock 430 480 50
Gray soft clays 480 493 i3
Gray volcanic rock Perforations:
some small fracture Type perforation
NO WATER 493 673 180 Size perforation
Gray volcanic, softer From fect to fect
From feat to feet
some clay streaks 673 | 815 142 || From feet to feet
Gray clay (soft) 815 855 4Q From feet to feet
Gray volcanic_rock 855 933 78 From feet to feet
Gray clays (sandy) 933 1090 157 || Surface Seal: [1Yes [ No Seal Type:
Gray volcani¢ rock (sdft) 1090 1121 31 h of Seal [] Neat Cement
DPepth of §
GraV VO lcanic rOCk, 1121 1143 22 Placement Method: D Pumpcd g gement GéOUt
Fracture, gray volcanile [J Poured oncrete Grout
rock (NO WATER) 11431 11561 13 || Gravel Packed: [ Yes [J No
Gray volcanic¢ rock 1156 | 1175 19 From feet to feet
No water encountered 9. WATER LEVEL
Cavioe in Static water level feet below land surface
Secure hole till furthler Artesian flow G.P.M. P.S.I
decide on abandonment Water temperature..........wee. °F Quality
or go deeper 10. DRILLER’S CERTIFICATION
- This well was drilled under my supervision and the report is true to the
Date started g ?0934 T best of my knowledge.
d =10~ .
Date complete 19 Name._wWayne Drilling, Inc,
7. WELIL TEST DATA Contractor
5 & VST Address._ £+0. Box 12370
TEST METHOD: Bailer Pump Air Lift oo
GPM. | (met Beiow Seatic) Time (Hours) Reno, Nevada 89510
Nevada contractor’s license number
No test -
es issued by the State Contractor’s Board....22.549
Nevada dril f 's license n ued by the
Division f/ Water Resoyces on-gite driller 923
4
Signed '} ! 2
riller performinghactual drilling on site or contractor
Date December 5, 1996

(Rev. 3-91)

10)627

USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY




